
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

NUEVO LEON



No. INDICE CARRETERA RUTA

1 CADEREYTA DE JIMENEZ - ALLENDE MEX-009

2 CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY MEX-085

3 LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY MEX-038

4 LINARES - ENT. SAN ROBERTO MEX-058

5 MATEHUALA - ENT. PUERTO MEXICO MEX-057

6 MONTEMORELOS - CHINA MEX

7 MONTERREY - CASTAÑOS MEX-053

8 MONTERREY - MIER MEX-054

9 MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE) MEX-085

10 MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE) MEX-040

11 PARAS - NUEVA CIUDAD GUERRERO MEX-030

12 PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO MEX-002

13 RAMAL A AEROPUERTO MARIANO ESCOBEDO MEX-054

14 SALTILLO - MONTERREY MEX-040

15 CADEREYTA DE JIMENEZ - LA SIERRITA (CUOTA) MEX-040D

16 MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (CUOTA) MEX-085D

17 PUERTO MEXICO - OJO CALIENTE (CUOTA) MEX-057D

18 AGUALEGUAS - EL EBANO NL-023

19 APODACA - VILLA JUAREZ NL

20 CADEREYTA DE JIMENEZ - DOCTOR GONZALEZ NL

21 CD. BENITO JUAREZ - VILLA DE SANTIAGO NL

22 CHINA - MENDEZ NL-TAM

23 DOCTOR ARROYO - MIER Y NORIEGA NL-088

24 ENT. HUISACHITO - NUEVO LAREDO NL-001-TAM

25 GRAL. BRAVO - LOS ALDAMAS NL-030

26 GRAL. TREVIÑO - VILLALDAMA NL-003

27 HACIENDA GUADALUPE - HIGUERAS NL-006

28 LIBRAMIENTO DE LINARES NL

29 LIBRAMIENTO DE MONTEMORELOS NL

30 LIBRAMIENTO DE SABINAS HIDALGO NL

31 LIBRAMIENTO PONIENTE DE CADEREYTA NL

32 MATEHUALA - LA POZA SLP-029

33 MONCLOVA - ESTACION CANDELA COA-030-NL

34 MONTERREY - COLOMBIA NL-001

35 PALO ALTO - VALLECILLOS NL

36 PEÑA BLANCA - CD. CAMARGO NL-TAM

37 RAMAL A 18 DE MARZO NL

38 RAMAL A CERRALVO NL-013

39 RAMAL A MARIN NL

40 SALINAS VICTORIA - CIENEGA DE FLORES NL

41 SANTA ROSA - SALINAS VICTORIA NL

42 AEROPUERTO DE MONTERREY (CUOTA) NL-D

43 ANILLO PERIFERICO DE MONTERREY (CUOTA) NL-D

44 MONTERREY - CADEREYTA (CUOTA) NL-D

 ---- RED FEDERAL LIBRE ----

 ---- RED FEDERAL DE CUOTA ----

 ---- RED ESTATAL LIBRE ----

 ---- RED ESTATAL DE CUOTA ----





N U E V O  L E O N

CADEREYTA DE JIMENEZ - ALLENDE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19009 RUTA : MEX-009 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

1

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CADEREYTA DE JIMENEZ 3 0 8010 91.3 3.7 1.5 1.2 1.1 0.3 0.1 0.8 91.3 3.7 5.0 0.073 0.502
 37.00ALLENDE 1 0 7125 91.3 2.7 2.2 1.4 1.1 0.3 0.2 0.8 91.3 2.7 6.0 0.075 0.503

CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00462 RUTA : MEX-085 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

2

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VICTORIA 3 1 9187 81.0 4.1 4.6 0.5 5.9 1.0 2.3 0.6 81.0 4.1 14.9 0.083 0.502
  0.00CD. VICTORIA 3 2 9272 81.2 4.0 5.4 0.5 5.4 0.9 2.1 0.5 81.2 4.0 14.8 0.082 0.502
 19.60T. DER. GÜEMEZ 3 0 6610 81.9 3.6 4.7 0.5 5.1 1.2 2.3 0.7 81.9 3.6 14.5 0.072 0.505
 27.35T. IZQ. SANTA ENGRACIA 3 0 6611 80.8 4.2 5.1 0.5 5.5 0.8 2.5 0.6 80.8 4.2 15.0 0.081 0.516
 39.00BARRETAL 3 0 6210 80.1 3.9 4.5 0.5 6.9 0.9 2.5 0.7 80.1 3.9 16.0 0.100 0.504
 77.50T. IZQ. HIDALGO Y LA MESA 1 0 6824 80.6 3.3 4.2 0.4 7.0 1.2 2.6 0.7 80.6 3.3 16.1 0.089 0.519
106.00VILLAGRAN 1 0 4463 80.9 3.8 5.0 0.5 6.3 0.9 2.0 0.6 80.9 3.8 15.3 0.072 0.506
118.00T. IZQ. VILLA MAINERO 3 0 4993 80.8 3.8 3.7 0.6 6.7 1.1 2.7 0.6 80.8 3.8 15.4 0.072 0.501
126.20LIM. EDOS. TERM. TAMPS. PPIA. NL.
154.00LINARES 1 0 6438 68.9 6.2 6.2 1.5 4.2 1.6 5.5 5.9 68.9 6.2 24.9 0.063 0.508
171.00LA LAJA 3 1 4404 66.9 7.1 6.0 1.7 4.9 2.2 5.5 5.7 66.9 7.1 26.0 0.082 0.501
171.00LA LAJA 3 2 4428 69.3 5.5 6.4 1.6 4.5 1.7 4.5 6.5 69.3 5.5 25.2 0.071 0.501
205.00MONTEMORELOS 3 1 6767 68.1 6.6 6.1 2.1 5.8 1.7 4.7 4.9 68.1 6.6 25.3 0.081 0.509
205.00MONTEMORELOS 3 2 7022 68.4 6.5 5.6 1.8 4.1 2.2 4.9 6.5 68.4 6.5 25.1 0.077 0.509
227.50ALLENDE 3 1 10018 67.9 6.6 6.6 1.8 5.0 1.9 4.7 5.5 67.9 6.6 25.5 0.084 0.508
227.50ALLENDE 3 2 9714 67.7 5.5 7.3 1.5 5.3 1.9 4.3 6.5 67.7 5.5 26.8 0.075 0.508
249.00EL CERCADO 1 1 16266 67.1 6.9 7.4 1.5 4.8 2.1 4.6 5.6 67.1 6.9 26.0 0.078 0.501
249.00EL CERCADO 1 2 16324 67.4 7.4 5.8 1.5 4.8 1.6 5.5 6.0 67.4 7.4 25.2 0.070 0.501
274.80LA ESTANZUELA 3 1 28820 79.8 5.6 3.9 2.1 4.1 3.6 0.9 0.0 79.8 5.6 14.6 0.061 0.505
274.80LA ESTANZUELA 3 2 29374 79.6 5.5 3.8 2.2 4.5 3.4 1.0 0.0 79.6 5.5 14.9 0.066 0.505
287.00MONTERREY 1 1 21516 82.1 5.2 3.1 2.3 3.1 2.0 0.6 1.6 82.1 5.2 12.7 0.064 0.502
287.00MONTERREY 1 2 21710 82.0 5.3 3.0 2.4 3.0 2.0 1.3 1.0 82.0 5.3 12.7 0.086 0.502

LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19085 RUTA : MEX-038 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. SALTILLO - MONTERREY 3 0 11543 77.9 3.5 3.2 2.8 5.3 1.7 2.6 3.0 77.9 3.5 18.6 0.070 0.513



N U E V O  L E O N

LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19085 RUTA : MEX-038 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 31.00X. C. MONTERREY - CASTAÑOS 1 0 11351 78.2 2.9 3.1 2.4 6.5 2.0 2.4 2.5 78.2 2.9 18.9 0.077 0.514
 41.50APODACA 1 1 9205 77.4 3.1 3.5 2.3 6.3 1.8 2.9 2.7 77.4 3.1 19.5 0.065 0.501
 41.50APODACA 1 2 9227 77.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 6.4 1.9 2.7 2.9 77.6 3.0 19.4 0.059 0.501
 48.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA 1 0 9958 73.7 4.0 3.1 2.5 6.6 2.0 5.4 2.7 73.7 4.0 22.3 0.075 0.500

LINARES - ENT. SAN ROBERTO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19031 RUTA : MEX-058 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

4

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00LINARES 3 1 2927 86.7 4.9 2.9 1.6 0.9 0.5 1.3 1.2 86.7 4.9 8.4 0.087 0.506
  0.00LINARES 3 2 2997 83.3 4.5 2.6 1.6 1.7 1.3 2.8 2.2 83.3 4.5 12.2 0.071 0.506
 44.00ITURBIDE 1 0 1935 78.8 6.3 2.5 1.9 3.0 2.9 2.1 2.5 78.8 6.3 14.9 0.077 0.507
 66.00T. IZQ. DOCTOR ARROYO 1 0 1996 77.9 7.6 3.5 2.8 3.7 1.7 1.7 1.1 77.9 7.6 14.5 0.089 0.508
 98.00T. C. MATEHUALA - ENT. HUACHICHIL 1 0 1212 78.5 6.7 3.8 3.1 3.6 1.5 1.7 1.1 78.5 6.7 14.8 0.089 0.506

MATEHUALA - ENT. PUERTO MEXICO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00405 RUTA : MEX-057 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

5

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MATEHUALA 3 0 12267 44.8 8.8 4.1 10.0 5.8 4.9 17.0 4.6 44.8 8.8 46.4 0.074 0.521
  8.47T. IZQ. CEDRAL 1 0 11994 49.9 7.7 3.3 8.7 4.9 3.8 15.7 6.0 49.9 7.7 42.4 0.074 0.505
  8.47T. IZQ. CEDRAL 3 1 5221 44.6 6.7 4.3 9.8 5.7 4.4 19.6 4.9 44.6 6.7 48.7 0.076 0.505
  8.47T. IZQ. CEDRAL 3 2 5326 46.3 7.6 3.0 9.3 4.7 3.9 20.6 4.6 46.3 7.6 46.1 0.073 0.505
 24.64LIM. EDOS. TERM. S.L.P. PPIA. N.L.
 59.65SANTA ANA 1 1 5895 45.2 8.1 3.7 10.3 5.3 4.5 17.6 5.3 45.2 8.1 46.7 0.062 0.501
 59.65SANTA ANA 1 2 5862 45.2 8.2 3.8 10.5 5.5 4.4 17.3 5.1 45.2 8.2 46.6 0.063 0.501
129.00T. DER. LINARES 3 1 6039 45.3 9.1 3.9 10.4 6.3 6.0 13.1 5.9 45.3 9.1 45.6 0.064 0.505
129.00T. DER. LINARES 3 2 5922 45.3 9.3 3.7 10.5 6.3 5.9 13.2 5.8 45.3 9.3 45.4 0.063 0.505
177.20SAN RAFAEL 1 1 6395 44.4 8.4 3.6 9.5 7.8 6.9 14.6 4.8 44.4 8.4 47.2 0.065 0.505
177.20SAN RAFAEL 1 2 6525 44.5 8.6 3.5 9.6 7.8 6.7 14.4 4.9 44.5 8.6 46.9 0.066 0.505
206.00ENT. PUERTO MEXICO



N U E V O  L E O N

MONTEMORELOS - CHINA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19280 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

6

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MONTEMORELOS 3 0 6848 85.2 2.6 2.3 1.5 5.2 0.5 1.2 1.5 85.2 2.6 12.2 0.080 0.505
 17.60GRAL. TERAN 3 0 3750 84.9 3.9 2.3 2.6 4.0 0.6 0.7 1.0 84.9 3.9 11.2 0.073 0.507
 93.00CHINA 1 0 2546 83.1 2.7 2.3 2.9 2.4 0.8 4.6 1.2 83.1 2.7 14.2 0.081 0.523

MONTERREY - CASTAÑOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00128 RUTA : MEX-053 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

7

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 0 11591 81.9 4.5 3.2 1.6 3.6 2.6 1.8 0.8 81.9 4.5 13.6 0.071 0.504
  3.46X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 0 12118 80.1 5.4 3.0 1.7 4.1 3.1 1.6 1.0 80.1 5.4 14.5 0.073 0.504
 13.80T. DER. VILLA DEL CARMEN 1 0 11314 66.5 5.2 3.2 3.4 7.4 8.2 5.2 0.9 66.5 5.2 28.3 0.078 0.502
 24.78T. IZQ. HIDALGO 1 0 10241 64.4 6.2 3.7 3.2 10.2 6.2 5.3 0.8 64.4 6.2 29.4 0.071 0.518
 24.78T. IZQ. HIDALGO 3 0 6569 65.6 5.4 3.5 3.4 9.6 6.1 5.7 0.7 65.6 5.4 29.0 0.077 0.509
 34.75T. IZQ. MINA 1 0 6003 69.0 5.3 2.5 3.0 8.1 6.1 5.3 0.7 69.0 5.3 25.7 0.087 0.518
 91.90T. IZQ. ESPINAZO 1 0 3500 70.7 6.1 2.5 2.6 7.6 5.1 4.1 1.3 70.7 6.1 23.2 0.073 0.508
 91.90T. IZQ. ESPINAZO 3 0 3762 66.4 6.0 3.1 3.1 8.8 6.9 4.9 0.8 66.4 6.0 27.6 0.085 0.509
115.90LIM. EDOS. TERM. N.L. PPIA. COAH.
155.90T. C. SALTILLO - MONCLOVA 1 0 4620 61.9 5.5 3.7 3.6 9.1 9.1 6.3 0.8 61.9 5.5 32.6 0.078 0.509

MONTERREY - MIER

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00127 RUTA : MEX-054 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

8

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MONTERREY
 19.12APODACA 1 1 30678 60.4 4.8 2.7 1.8 5.7 7.2 9.1 8.3 60.4 4.8 34.8 0.070 0.500
 19.12APODACA 1 2 30710 60.1 4.6 2.6 1.6 5.6 7.5 9.8 8.2 60.1 4.6 35.3 0.066 0.500
 21.30X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 1 22941 63.2 3.7 1.7 1.6 6.6 8.2 8.1 6.9 63.2 3.7 33.1 0.069 0.501
 21.30X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 2 23073 63.1 3.5 1.6 1.7 6.7 8.3 8.3 6.8 63.1 3.5 33.4 0.074 0.501
 28.15X. C. ZACATECAS - PESQUERIA 1 0 10915 65.5 3.9 1.4 2.5 7.3 6.6 6.4 6.4 65.5 3.9 30.6 0.080 0.501
 38.10X. C. HACIENDA GUADALUPE - HIGUERAS 3 0 7022 62.6 4.6 2.4 2.3 7.7 6.1 7.2 7.1 62.6 4.6 32.8 0.080 0.508
 74.10T. DER. EMPALME LOS RAMONES 1 0 2982 64.6 3.8 2.8 2.6 7.6 4.9 7.0 6.7 64.6 3.8 31.6 0.095 0.507
 95.95CERRALVO 1 0 3776 62.7 4.9 2.3 2.4 6.5 6.7 6.3 8.2 62.7 4.9 32.4 0.085 0.505
115.80GRAL. TREVIÑO 3 0 3863 64.7 5.1 1.7 2.5 4.8 7.8 8.1 5.3 64.7 5.1 30.2 0.074 0.501
131.80LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS.
156.20MIER 1 0 4522 70.9 4.0 4.2 1.3 10.2 5.1 3.5 0.8 70.9 4.0 25.1 0.083 0.505



N U E V O  L E O N

MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00463 RUTA : MEX-085 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

9

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MONTERREY
 12.10T. IZQ. GRAL. ESCOBEDO 3 1 19797 68.0 3.7 1.7 2.4 10.5 4.1 5.6 4.0 68.0 3.7 28.3 0.067 0.508
 12.10T. IZQ. GRAL. ESCOBEDO 3 2 19193 67.9 3.6 1.7 2.5 10.5 4.1 5.7 4.0 67.9 3.6 28.5 0.063 0.508
 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 1 1 16273 70.0 4.6 2.2 2.3 10.0 3.0 4.6 3.3 70.0 4.6 25.4 0.064 0.501
 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 1 2 16368 70.0 4.7 2.1 2.4 10.0 3.0 4.5 3.3 70.0 4.7 25.3 0.073 0.501
 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 1 19110 70.0 5.8 1.6 1.9 9.0 3.4 5.3 3.0 70.0 5.8 24.2 0.067 0.501
 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 2 19222 70.0 5.9 1.5 1.9 9.0 3.4 5.3 3.0 70.0 5.9 24.1 0.068 0.501
 20.19X. C. SANTA ROSA - SALINAS VICTORIA 3 1 17590 71.6 6.0 2.1 2.5 8.5 2.1 4.4 2.8 71.6 6.0 22.4 0.076 0.501
 20.19X. C. SANTA ROSA - SALINAS VICTORIA 3 2 17690 71.5 6.0 2.0 2.5 8.5 2.1 4.5 2.9 71.5 6.0 22.5 0.068 0.501
 32.00CIENEGA DE FLORES 1 0 12811 72.7 7.4 2.7 2.0 8.2 1.9 3.8 1.3 72.7 7.4 19.9 0.073 0.503
 78.23T. DER. AGUALEGUAS 3 0 8526 75.9 7.5 1.2 2.0 8.0 2.1 2.0 1.3 75.9 7.5 16.6 0.071 0.506
 98.90SABINAS HIDALGO 3 0 9450 79.0 8.3 0.7 1.7 7.1 1.5 1.0 0.7 79.0 8.3 12.7 0.072 0.501
124.40VALLECILLOS 3 0 7302 78.3 7.5 2.9 1.7 6.3 1.7 1.0 0.6 78.3 7.5 14.2 0.068 0.528
156.80T. IZQ. ANAHUAC 1 0 11613 78.4 6.6 3.5 2.5 4.6 1.5 1.2 1.7 78.4 6.6 15.0 0.065 0.534
156.80T. IZQ. ANAHUAC 3 1 8195 75.9 6.2 4.7 2.7 5.3 2.4 1.2 1.6 75.9 6.2 17.9 0.092 0.502
156.80T. IZQ. ANAHUAC 3 2 8270 75.8 6.3 4.6 2.8 5.2 2.4 1.2 1.7 75.8 6.3 17.9 0.079 0.502
184.60LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS.
205.90T. DER. MIER 1 1 9476 76.1 2.4 2.1 4.5 5.2 2.1 6.0 1.6 76.1 2.4 21.5 0.082 0.502
205.90T. DER. MIER 1 2 9552 76.1 2.3 2.2 4.5 5.2 2.1 6.0 1.6 76.1 2.3 21.6 0.081 0.502
205.90T. DER. MIER 3 1 12907 76.2 3.2 1.8 5.8 4.3 2.7 4.7 1.3 76.2 3.2 20.6 0.092 0.502
205.90T. DER. MIER 3 2 12995 76.1 3.3 1.9 5.9 4.2 2.6 4.7 1.3 76.1 3.3 20.6 0.077 0.502
228.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 1 9221 76.8 3.6 1.5 6.1 4.3 2.1 3.6 2.0 76.8 3.6 19.6 0.070 0.502
228.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 2 9297 76.7 3.7 1.4 6.0 4.4 2.1 3.7 2.0 76.7 3.7 19.6 0.083 0.502

MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00088 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

10

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - MIER
 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 1 1 17312 59.2 0.5 7.4 6.4 13.6 4.9 3.1 4.9 59.2 0.5 40.3 0.062 0.501
 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 1 2 17407 61.7 0.4 7.9 6.1 13.3 3.7 2.5 4.4 61.7 0.4 37.9 0.066 0.501
 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 3 1 12204 60.7 0.4 7.9 5.4 12.5 5.3 3.3 4.5 60.7 0.4 38.9 0.062 0.503
 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 3 2 12338 59.5 0.5 8.9 5.0 14.2 4.4 3.2 4.3 59.5 0.5 40.0 0.067 0.503
 30.50PUENTE CADEREYTA 2 0 5224 63.1 0.4 7.4 5.6 12.1 4.4 2.7 4.3 63.1 0.4 36.5
 33.00REFINERIA DE CADEREYTA 3 0 7271 62.5 0.5 6.5 5.0 14.3 4.3 2.4 4.5 62.5 0.5 37.0 0.071 0.501



N U E V O  L E O N

MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00088 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

10

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 68.78T. IZQ. LOS RAMONES 3 0 4192 62.6 0.4 8.7 4.5 11.3 4.5 2.9 5.1 62.6 0.4 37.0 0.085 0.509
125.00GRAL. BRAVO 1 0 6221 64.2 0.5 7.2 5.2 13.2 3.9 2.3 3.5 64.2 0.5 35.3 0.075 0.515
192.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS.
192.60T. IZQ. DIAZ ORDAZ 1 1 11688 62.8 0.4 6.4 6.6 13.1 3.7 2.7 4.3 62.8 0.4 36.8 0.077 0.501
192.60T. IZQ. DIAZ ORDAZ 1 2 11707 65.4 0.4 7.1 5.2 10.8 3.9 2.7 4.5 65.4 0.4 34.2 0.072 0.501
225.00REYNOSA 1 1 16762 65.6 0.4 7.1 5.0 11.9 4.0 2.5 3.5 65.6 0.4 34.0 0.061 0.510
225.00REYNOSA 1 2 16125 68.4 0.3 6.3 4.7 10.4 4.0 2.3 3.6 68.4 0.3 31.3 0.061 0.510

PARAS - NUEVA CIUDAD GUERRERO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00476 RUTA : MEX-030 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

11

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00PARAS 3 0 754 83.3 4.7 0.2 0.9 1.7 0.5 4.3 4.4 83.3 4.7 12.0 0.091 0.505
 13.10LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMS.
 32.00T. C. REYNOSA - (T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO) 1 0 569 83.5 1.3 2.6 1.9 0.6 4.5 1.0 4.6 83.5 1.3 15.2 0.117 0.510

PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00503 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

12

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 1 2994 74.7 4.8 1.9 1.7 5.8 3.9 6.0 1.2 74.7 4.8 20.5 0.080 0.516
  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 2 3189 76.8 3.9 1.7 1.8 5.3 4.3 4.8 1.4 76.8 3.9 19.3 0.092 0.516
 16.90EL SAUCITO 3 0 2479 75.4 4.1 2.1 2.0 6.3 3.6 5.2 1.3 75.4 4.1 20.5 0.075 0.505
 42.00GUERRERO 3 0 1476 72.8 4.8 2.1 2.3 7.5 4.1 5.0 1.4 72.8 4.8 22.4 0.086 0.508
113.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. COAH. PPIA. N.L.
137.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. N.L. PPIA. TAMPS.
168.90T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 1 12288 72.8 6.2 4.7 6.6 4.8 1.2 1.4 2.3 72.8 6.2 21.0 0.078 0.502
168.90T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 2 12390 72.7 6.3 4.5 6.9 4.6 1.3 1.3 2.4 72.7 6.3 21.0 0.091 0.502
175.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 7814 77.4 3.9 1.8 1.9 5.6 3.6 5.0 0.8 77.4 3.9 18.7 0.068 0.501

RAMAL A AEROPUERTO MARIANO ESCOBEDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19510 RUTA : MEX-054 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

13

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - CD. MIER 3 1 13101 79.8 3.3 1.8 2.5 5.1 2.7 3.1 1.7 79.8 3.3 16.9 0.075 0.500



N U E V O  L E O N

RAMAL A AEROPUERTO MARIANO ESCOBEDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19510 RUTA : MEX-054 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

13

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - CD. MIER 3 2 13099 79.7 3.5 1.7 2.3 5.2 2.6 3.2 1.8 79.7 3.5 16.8 0.065 0.500
  2.40AEROPUERTO

SALTILLO - MONTERREY

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00087 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

14

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. SALTILLO - ARTEAGA
  4.25T. IZQ. SINCAMEX 3 1 17413 64.8 3.8 4.6 1.3 8.1 4.0 8.5 4.9 64.8 3.8 31.4 0.062 0.501
  4.25T. IZQ. SINCAMEX 3 2 17342 65.6 4.4 4.4 1.6 6.9 5.0 6.2 5.9 65.6 4.4 30.0 0.063 0.501
 11.30RAMOS ARIZPE 1 1 18539 65.8 4.0 3.8 1.4 8.3 4.5 7.1 5.1 65.8 4.0 30.2 0.076 0.510
 11.30RAMOS ARIZPE 1 2 19274 65.7 4.0 3.9 1.4 8.4 4.4 7.0 5.2 65.7 4.0 30.3 0.074 0.510
 13.00T. DER. AEROPUERTO 3 1 14640 66.3 4.1 4.4 1.6 6.8 5.2 6.3 5.3 66.3 4.1 29.6 0.090 0.521
 13.00T. DER. AEROPUERTO 3 2 15896 65.1 3.2 4.4 1.5 9.5 4.0 7.1 5.2 65.1 3.2 31.7 0.078 0.521
 16.00T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO J.L.P. 3 1 14965 72.9 4.3 3.0 2.3 7.0 3.0 5.7 1.8 72.9 4.3 22.8 0.067 0.515
 16.00T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO J.L.P. 3 2 15898 72.8 4.4 3.0 2.4 7.0 3.1 5.6 1.7 72.8 4.4 22.8 0.068 0.515
 26.30OJO CALIENTE 1 1 13570 62.9 6.5 3.9 3.5 8.3 4.3 9.1 1.5 62.9 6.5 30.6 0.064 0.513
 26.30OJO CALIENTE 1 2 12864 63.0 6.5 3.8 3.4 8.3 4.2 9.2 1.6 63.0 6.5 30.5 0.076 0.513
 33.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. COAH. PPIA. N.L.
 54.00T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 1 1 13519 55.7 4.9 3.9 3.2 15.2 6.0 8.1 3.0 55.7 4.9 39.4 0.073 0.508
 54.00T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 1 2 13085 57.5 4.6 3.7 3.5 14.2 5.9 7.8 2.8 57.5 4.6 37.9 0.065 0.508
 62.46T. DER. SANTA CATARINA (1º ACCESO) 1 1 21119 58.9 4.6 4.1 2.5 7.5 5.9 10.6 5.9 58.9 4.6 36.5 0.067 0.510
 62.46T. DER. SANTA CATARINA (1º ACCESO) 1 2 20322 60.2 4.8 4.3 2.9 7.2 5.3 9.3 6.0 60.2 4.8 35.0 0.070 0.510
 79.20PPIA. MONTERREY 1 1 21771 58.4 3.9 4.9 2.3 8.4 6.2 10.8 5.1 58.4 3.9 37.7 0.088 0.506
 79.20PPIA. MONTERREY 1 2 21225 60.6 4.1 4.5 2.9 6.4 5.8 9.5 6.2 60.6 4.1 35.3 0.077 0.506

CADEREYTA DE JIMENEZ - LA SIERRITA (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19002 RUTA : MEX-040D AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

15

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CADEREYTA DE JIMENEZ
124.00CASETA DE COBRO GENERAL BRAVO 1 0 5010 81.3 6.8 1.6 0.6 5.4 0.7 3.3 0.3 81.3 6.8 11.9
132.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE)



N U E V O  L E O N

MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19086 RUTA : MEX-085D AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

16

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO
 74.00CASETA DE COBRO SABINAS 1 0 10320 53.6 6.7 0.7 0.2 37.1 0.5 0.9 0.3 53.6 6.7 39.7
 74.00CASETA DE COBRO SABINAS 2 0 10329 53.6 6.7 0.7 0.2 37.1 0.5 0.9 0.3 53.6 6.7 39.7
 74.00CASETA DE COBRO SABINAS 3 0 10228 53.2 6.8 0.7 0.2 37.4 0.5 0.9 0.3 53.2 6.8 40.0
120.50T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE)

PUERTO MEXICO - OJO CALIENTE (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00115 RUTA : MEX-057D AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

17

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ENT. PUERTO MEXICO
  1.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. N.L. PPIA. COAH.
  2.50CASETA DE COBRO LOS CHORROS 2 0 9665 44.7 6.4 3.7 2.5 33.2 3.6 4.8 1.1 44.7 6.4 48.9
 23.88T. DER. SAN ANTONIO DE LAS ALAZANAS 1 1 7621 44.8 5.2 4.1 3.0 32.1 3.9 5.7 1.2 44.8 5.2 50.0 0.082 0.500
 23.88T. DER. SAN ANTONIO DE LAS ALAZANAS 1 2 7633 45.0 6.0 4.2 2.7 33.0 3.1 5.0 1.0 45.0 6.0 49.0 0.080 0.500
 23.88T. DER. SAN ANTONIO DE LAS ALAZANAS 3 1 7194 43.1 5.5 4.1 2.6 33.7 4.2 5.8 1.0 43.1 5.5 51.4 0.077 0.504
 23.88T. DER. SAN ANTONIO DE LAS ALAZANAS 3 2 7305 47.7 5.6 3.8 2.4 30.2 4.2 5.1 1.0 47.7 5.6 46.7 0.078 0.504
 25.88LOS LIRIOS 3 1 7190 38.1 5.1 6.0 3.3 36.2 4.8 5.4 1.1 38.1 5.1 56.8 0.085 0.503
 25.88LOS LIRIOS 3 2 7271 38.8 5.6 5.8 3.2 36.4 4.6 4.5 1.1 38.8 5.6 55.6 0.086 0.503
 50.30CASETA DE COBRO LA CARBONERA (OJO CALIENTE) 2 0 11407 38.8 5.1 5.5 3.7 35.8 4.4 5.5 1.2 38.8 5.1 56.1
 50.30CASETA DE COBRO CARBONERA 3 0 8420 43.1 4.5 5.3 4.3 31.8 3.6 6.4 1.0 43.1 4.5 52.4 0.068 0.505
 59.00T. C. SALTILLO - MONTERREY

AGUALEGUAS - EL EBANO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19004 RUTA : NL-023 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

18

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00AGUALEGUAS 3 0 1082 84.5 6.2 2.3 3.6 1.0 1.1 1.1 0.2 84.5 6.2 9.3 0.087 0.503
 54.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 786 82.0 5.9 3.7 2.6 1.9 1.2 1.0 1.7 82.0 5.9 12.1 0.086 0.517

APODACA - VILLA JUAREZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19494 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

19

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - CD. MIER 3 0 13180 73.9 4.7 4.1 2.0 4.3 3.0 4.9 3.1 73.9 4.7 21.4 0.067 0.504



N U E V O  L E O N

APODACA - VILLA JUAREZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19494 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

19

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 16.00VILLA JUAREZ 1 1 8309 73.9 4.3 3.8 2.1 5.1 2.8 4.5 3.5 73.9 4.3 21.8 0.065 0.501
 16.00VILLA JUAREZ 1 2 8346 74.3 4.1 3.7 2.1 5.2 2.8 4.9 2.9 74.3 4.1 21.6 0.071 0.501

CADEREYTA DE JIMENEZ - DOCTOR GONZALEZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19473 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

20

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA 3 0 894 57.4 7.1 4.0 2.6 13.5 7.2 8.2 0.0 57.4 7.1 35.5 0.090 0.513
 18.00X. C. PESQUERIA - SANTA MARIA FLOREÑA 3 0 468 57.6 7.8 4.8 3.1 13.4 6.7 6.6 0.0 57.6 7.8 34.6 0.091 0.503
 30.00DOCTOR GONZALEZ 1 0 852 60.7 5.7 4.6 2.4 11.7 6.1 8.8 0.0 60.7 5.7 33.6 0.091 0.506

CD. BENITO JUAREZ - VILLA DE SANTIAGO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19491 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

21

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. BENITO JUAREZ 3 0 11796 78.3 3.4 2.9 1.7 6.4 1.6 3.5 2.2 78.3 3.4 18.3 0.065 0.517
 39.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MONTERREY 1 0 4615 79.1 3.9 3.3 1.4 5.9 1.6 3.0 1.8 79.1 3.9 17.0 0.087 0.506

CHINA - MENDEZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00191 RUTA : NL-TAM AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

22

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CHINA 3 0 1658 85.5 7.8 1.1 1.2 1.8 1.4 0.8 0.4 85.5 7.8 6.7 0.071 0.502
 75.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS.
100.00MENDEZ

DOCTOR ARROYO - MIER Y NORIEGA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19088 RUTA : NL-088 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

23

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00DOCTOR ARROYO 3 0 1499 91.0 3.1 2.4 1.2 1.1 0.5 0.1 0.6 91.0 3.1 5.9 0.100 0.504
 31.00MIER Y NORIEGA



N U E V O  L E O N

ENT. HUISACHITO - NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00074 RUTA : NL-001-TAM AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

24

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - COLOMBIA 3 0 1177 76.2 7.1 1.6 1.4 5.9 2.4 4.1 1.3 76.2 7.1 16.7 0.078 0.503
 19.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS.
 47.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 3479 77.4 4.6 1.5 1.1 8.5 2.6 2.7 1.6 77.4 4.6 18.0 0.074 0.506
 51.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 4314 75.7 4.5 1.4 1.8 9.5 2.9 3.4 0.8 75.7 4.5 19.8 0.068 0.511

GRAL. BRAVO - LOS ALDAMAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19030 RUTA : NL-030 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

25

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00GRAL. BRAVO 3 0 1121 91.0 4.4 1.6 0.0 1.8 0.2 0.1 0.9 91.0 4.4 4.6 0.084 0.510
 31.00LOS ALDAMAS

GRAL. TREVIÑO - VILLALDAMA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19003 RUTA : NL-003 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

26

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00GRAL. TREVIÑO 3 0 1175 88.7 4.1 1.7 1.5 1.2 0.6 1.6 0.6 88.7 4.1 7.2 0.094 0.503
 13.00AGUALEGUAS 3 0 610 87.9 4.6 1.7 1.8 1.3 0.7 1.4 0.6 87.9 4.6 7.5 0.117 0.502
 34.00PARAS 3 0 476 88.6 4.0 1.8 1.3 1.1 0.6 1.9 0.7 88.6 4.0 7.4 0.112 0.504
 62.00EL ALAMO 1 0 546 89.1 4.2 0.8 3.1 2.1 0.1 0.6 0.0 89.1 4.2 6.7 0.088 0.507
134.00VILLA ALDAMA 1 0 1937 86.7 5.5 1.5 2.5 1.8 0.2 1.2 0.6 86.7 5.5 7.8 0.077 0.503

HACIENDA GUADALUPE - HIGUERAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19006 RUTA : NL-006 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

27

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00HACIENDA GUADALUPE
  3.00MARIN 1 1 2956 73.9 4.9 7.5 1.7 5.9 1.7 2.6 1.8 73.9 4.9 21.2 0.085 0.505
  3.00MARIN 1 2 2897 73.8 4.4 7.5 1.8 5.7 1.9 3.0 1.9 73.8 4.4 21.8 0.077 0.505
 15.00HIGUERAS



N U E V O  L E O N

LIBRAMIENTO DE LINARES

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19506 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

28

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MONTERREY (1º ACCESO) 3 0 8966 66.5 3.6 3.7 3.8 8.2 3.1 9.0 2.1 66.5 3.6 29.9 0.064 0.501
  2.00T. C. LINARES - ENT. SAN ROBERTO 3 0 9380 66.6 3.6 3.8 4.0 7.5 3.2 9.2 2.1 66.6 3.6 29.8 0.063 0.508
  6.50T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MONTERREY (2º ACCESO)

LIBRAMIENTO DE MONTEMORELOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19492 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

29

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MONTERREY (1º ACCESO) 3 1 3936 82.2 4.4 3.3 3.3 1.9 1.2 1.6 2.1 82.2 4.4 13.4 0.080 0.500
  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MONTERREY (1º ACCESO) 3 2 3927 82.2 4.3 3.0 3.6 1.9 1.5 1.3 2.2 82.2 4.3 13.5 0.084 0.500
  3.70T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MONTERREY (2º ACCESO)

LIBRAMIENTO DE SABINAS HIDALGO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE:  RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

30

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 0 3020 74.4 4.5 2.5 3.1 5.5 3.2 3.8 3.0 74.4 4.5 21.1 0.068 0.501
  9.20T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 2954 76.2 4.4 2.3 2.8 5.3 3.0 3.5 2.5 76.2 4.4 19.4 0.066 0.501

LIBRAMIENTO PONIENTE DE CADEREYTA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE:  RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

31

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T.C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA ( LIBRE) 3 0 8410 66.9 9.0 1.5 2.8 4.8 3.6 9.3 2.1 66.9 9.0 24.1 0.078 0.504
  6.00T.C. CADEREYTA - ALLENDE

MATEHUALA - LA POZA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00086 RUTA : SLP-029 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

32

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MATEHUALA 3 0 3047 80.1 6.8 5.8 2.5 1.5 1.5 0.8 1.0 80.1 6.8 13.1 0.085 0.514
 19.70LIM. EDOS. TERM. S.L.P. PPIA. NL.
 49.00DOCTOR ARROYO 1 0 2299 80.1 7.4 5.2 2.4 1.7 1.5 0.7 1.0 80.1 7.4 12.5 0.082 0.508
131.00LA ASCENCION 1 0 663 88.4 2.3 5.9 0.6 0.6 0.8 0.5 0.9 88.4 2.3 9.3 0.088 0.512



N U E V O  L E O N

MONCLOVA - ESTACION CANDELA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00501 RUTA : COA-030-NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

33

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS
  5.10T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO DE MONCLOVA 1 0 3536 83.7 2.7 2.7 2.2 3.7 1.8 3.2 0.0 83.7 2.7 13.6 0.083 0.502
118.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. COAH. PPIA. N.L.
125.50T. C. MONTERREY - COLOMBIA 1 0 4565 82.7 3.2 2.7 2.7 3.4 1.9 3.4 0.0 82.7 3.2 14.1 0.067 0.501

MONTERREY - COLOMBIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19001 RUTA : NL-001 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

34

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 1 13883 79.9 4.6 4.7 2.9 3.9 2.4 0.5 1.1 79.9 4.6 15.5 0.063 0.501
  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 2 13941 79.9 4.5 4.9 2.7 3.6 2.8 0.6 1.0 79.9 4.5 15.6 0.069 0.501
  7.30X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 0 10868 78.1 4.7 3.8 3.2 3.3 1.5 4.2 1.2 78.1 4.7 17.2 0.069 0.502
 20.50T. IZQ. SALINAS VICTORIA (1º ACCESO) 3 0 5154 73.9 5.8 2.5 3.7 4.7 2.6 5.3 1.5 73.9 5.8 20.3 0.080 0.501
 86.50VILLA ALDAMA 3 0 2475 74.5 6.2 2.6 3.3 3.4 2.5 6.4 1.1 74.5 6.2 19.3 0.080 0.502
 92.25T. IZQ. BUSTAMANTE 3 0 1588 74.8 6.7 2.2 3.7 3.3 2.8 5.5 1.0 74.8 6.7 18.5 0.080 0.503
124.00T. IZQ. CANDELA 1 0 1794 74.5 4.1 1.7 2.4 5.4 3.3 6.3 2.3 74.5 4.1 21.4 0.073 0.501
164.00LAMPAZOS DE NARANJO 1 0 2317 74.1 4.1 0.9 2.7 5.7 3.0 6.8 2.7 74.1 4.1 21.8 0.074 0.502
195.00ANAHUAC 1 0 2489 75.6 3.5 1.0 3.3 6.9 2.5 5.0 2.2 75.6 3.5 20.9 0.074 0.501
212.70HUIZACHE 3 0 935 73.0 3.2 2.5 4.5 6.9 2.0 5.1 2.8 73.0 3.2 23.8 0.078 0.504
263.00COLOMBIA 1 0 1372 76.6 4.9 1.3 3.0 5.5 1.8 3.6 3.3 76.6 4.9 18.5 0.094 0.504

PALO ALTO - VALLECILLOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19036 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

35

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. GRAL. TREVIÑO - VILLA ALDAMA 3 0 1503 83.6 8.1 2.3 1.0 2.7 1.9 0.1 0.3 83.6 8.1 8.3 0.093 0.503
 43.00VALLECILLOS 1 0 1301 82.9 8.8 2.1 1.0 2.8 1.0 0.4 1.0 82.9 8.8 8.3 0.076 0.503

PEÑA BLANCA - CD. CAMARGO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00102 RUTA : NL-TAM AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

36

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA 3 0 3081 88.1 4.1 0.9 1.3 3.1 1.9 0.3 0.3 88.1 4.1 7.8 0.101 0.501
 30.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMS.
 40.00LOS COMALES 3 0 1809 87.2 4.6 0.9 1.2 3.4 2.1 0.3 0.3 87.2 4.6 8.2 0.080 0.502



N U E V O  L E O N

PEÑA BLANCA - CD. CAMARGO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00102 RUTA : NL-TAM AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

36

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 65.00CD. CAMARGO 1 0 2538 85.0 3.0 0.5 1.2 2.1 5.1 1.6 1.5 85.0 3.0 12.0 0.085 0.502

RAMAL A 18 DE MARZO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19475 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

37

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. LINARES - ENT. SAN ROBERTO 3 0 2341 88.4 4.6 3.3 0.7 1.5 0.4 0.6 0.5 88.4 4.6 7.0 0.078 0.503
 14.0018 DE MARZO

RAMAL A CERRALVO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19013 RUTA : NL-013 AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

38

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA 3 0 821 77.5 2.3 1.5 1.8 1.9 4.4 9.8 0.8 77.5 2.3 20.2 0.096 0.505
 58.00CERRALVO 1 0 1721 76.8 2.5 1.7 2.0 1.6 5.3 9.3 0.8 76.8 2.5 20.7 0.105 0.502

RAMAL A MARIN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19007 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

39

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 0 6001 66.5 4.7 4.2 3.1 8.6 2.9 6.7 3.3 66.5 4.7 28.8 0.066 0.504
 10.00MARIN

SALINAS VICTORIA - CIENEGA DE FLORES

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE:  RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

40

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00SALINAS VICTORIA 3 0 3276 78.0 5.3 2.4 3.0 4.8 1.8 3.4 1.3 78.0 5.3 16.7 0.080 0.509
  6.00T.C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO ( CUOTA) 1 0 3689 71.0 6.0 3.6 3.5 5.6 2.9 4.5 2.9 71.0 6.0 23.0 0.069 0.501
 10.00CIENEGA DE FLORES

SANTA ROSA - SALINAS VICTORIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19037 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

41

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 0 6633 89.1 2.7 4.3 1.1 1.7 0.2 0.3 0.6 89.1 2.7 8.2 0.063 0.502



N U E V O  L E O N

SANTA ROSA - SALINAS VICTORIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 19037 RUTA : NL AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

41

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  3.00X. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE) 3 0 7253 88.9 2.5 4.6 1.1 1.6 0.2 0.4 0.7 88.9 2.5 8.6 0.068 0.507
 16.00SALINAS VICTORIA 1 1 3483 89.8 2.3 3.9 1.0 1.9 0.2 0.3 0.6 89.8 2.3 7.9 0.070 0.513
 16.00SALINAS VICTORIA 1 2 3671 90.7 2.4 3.8 1.1 1.5 0.2 0.1 0.2 90.7 2.4 6.9 0.067 0.513

AEROPUERTO DE MONTERREY (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE:  RUTA : NL-D AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

42

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T.C. MONTERREY-CADEYTA
  4.10T.C. APODACA - VILLA JUAREZ 3 0 9998 60.9 3.4 3.1 3.1 12.2 4.4 7.3 5.6 60.9 3.4 35.7 0.081 0.504
 10.50T.C. RAMAL A AEROPUERTO MARIANO ESCOBEDO

ANILLO PERIFERICO DE MONTERREY (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE:  RUTA : NL-D AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

43

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T.C. SALTILLO - MONTERREY 3 0 6144 78.7 4.4 2.3 2.5 6.3 1.4 3.3 1.1 78.7 4.4 16.9 0.080 0.522
 31.48X.C. MONTERREY - CASTAÑOS 1 0 3305 78.1 4.4 1.9 2.4 7.8 1.6 2.6 1.2 78.1 4.4 17.5 0.073 0.501
 37.70X.C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE) 1 0 5043 78.2 4.7 1.9 2.5 7.1 1.6 2.8 1.2 78.2 4.7 17.1 0.078 0.501
 49.30X.C. MONTERREY - MIER 1 0 4427 76.7 5.6 1.7 2.4 7.3 1.8 3.4 1.1 76.7 5.6 17.7 0.072 0.503
 66.80T.C. MONTERREY-CADEYTA

MONTERREY - CADEREYTA (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE:  RUTA : NL-D AÑO :  2009

TE SC TDPA

44

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MONTERREY
 12.00T. IZQ. APODACA (AEROPUERTO) 1 0 9403 87.6 4.5 1.2 1.2 2.1 0.6 0.8 2.0 87.6 4.5 7.9 0.066 0.523
 20.60X.C. APODACA - VILLA JUAREZ 1 0 8896 85.6 5.3 1.4 1.2 2.1 1.6 1.1 1.7 85.6 5.3 9.1 0.070 0.501
 33.70CADEREYTA



1  CARR: CADEREYTA DE JIMENEZ - ALLENDE CLAVE:  19009 RUTA: MEX-009

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 37.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

2  CARR: CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY CLAVE:  00462 RUTA: MEX-085
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 154.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

3  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY CLAVE:  19085 RUTA: MEX-038

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 31.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 48.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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4  CARR: LINARES - ENT. SAN ROBERTO CLAVE:  19031 RUTA: MEX-058

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 98.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

5  CARR: MATEHUALA - ENT. PUERTO MEXICO CLAVE:  00405 RUTA: MEX-057
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 177.18 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 177.18 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

6  CARR: MONTEMORELOS - CHINA CLAVE:  19280 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 17.60 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 93.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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7  CARR: MONTERREY - CASTAÑOS CLAVE:  00128 RUTA: MEX-053

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 91.90 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 155.90 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

8  CARR: MONTERREY - MIER CLAVE:  00127 RUTA: MEX-054
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Km: 19.12 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 19.12 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 156.21 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

9  CARR: MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE) CLAVE:  00463 RUTA: MEX-085

Km: 12.10 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 12.10 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 124.40 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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10  CARR: MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE) CLAVE:  00088 RUTA: MEX-040

Km: 19.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 19.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 125.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

11  CARR: PARAS - NUEVA CIUDAD GUERRERO CLAVE:  00476 RUTA: MEX-030
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 32.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

12  CARR: PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  00503 RUTA: MEX-002

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 175.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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13  CARR: RAMAL A AEROPUERTO MARIANO ESCOBEDO CLAVE:  19510 RUTA: MEX-054

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

14  CARR: SALTILLO - MONTERREY CLAVE:  00087 RUTA: MEX-040
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Km: 4.25 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 4.25 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

17  CARR: PUERTO MEXICO - OJO CALIENTE (CUOTA) CLAVE:  00115 RUTA: MEX-057D

Km: 23.88 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 23.88 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 50.30 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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18  CARR: AGUALEGUAS - EL EBANO CLAVE:  19004 RUTA: NL-023

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 54.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

19  CARR: APODACA - VILLA JUAREZ CLAVE:  19494 RUTA: NL
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 16.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 16.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

20  CARR: CADEREYTA DE JIMENEZ - DOCTOR GONZALEZ CLAVE:  19473 RUTA: NL

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 18.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 30.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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21  CARR: CD. BENITO JUAREZ - VILLA DE SANTIAGO CLAVE:  19491 RUTA: NL

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 39.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

22  CARR: CHINA - MENDEZ CLAVE:  00191 RUTA: NL-TAM
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

23  CARR: DOCTOR ARROYO - MIER Y NORIEGA CLAVE:  19088 RUTA: NL-088

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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24  CARR: ENT. HUISACHITO - NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  00074 RUTA: NL-001-TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 47.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 51.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

25  CARR: GRAL. BRAVO - LOS ALDAMAS CLAVE:  19030 RUTA: NL-030
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

26  CARR: GRAL. TREVIÑO - VILLALDAMA CLAVE:  19003 RUTA: NL-003

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 62.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 134.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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27  CARR: HACIENDA GUADALUPE - HIGUERAS CLAVE:  19006 RUTA: NL-006

Km: 3.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 3.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

28  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE LINARES CLAVE:  19506 RUTA: NL
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 2.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

29  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE MONTEMORELOS CLAVE:  19492 RUTA: NL

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2
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30  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE SABINAS HIDALGO CLAVE:   RUTA: NL

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 9.20 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

31  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO PONIENTE DE CADEREYTA CLAVE:   RUTA: NL
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

32  CARR: MATEHUALA - LA POZA CLAVE:  00086 RUTA: SLP-029

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 49.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 131.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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33  CARR: MONCLOVA - ESTACION CANDELA CLAVE:  00501 RUTA: COA-030-NL

Km: 5.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 125.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

34  CARR: MONTERREY - COLOMBIA CLAVE:  19001 RUTA: NL-001
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 263.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

35  CARR: PALO ALTO - VALLECILLOS CLAVE:  19036 RUTA: NL

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 43.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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36  CARR: PEÑA BLANCA - CD. CAMARGO CLAVE:  00102 RUTA: NL-TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 40.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 65.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

37  CARR: RAMAL A 18 DE MARZO CLAVE:  19475 RUTA: NL
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

38  CARR: RAMAL A CERRALVO CLAVE:  19013 RUTA: NL-013

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 58.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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39  CARR: RAMAL A MARIN CLAVE:  19007 RUTA: NL

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

40  CARR: SALINAS VICTORIA - CIENEGA DE FLORES CLAVE:   RUTA: NL
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 6.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

41  CARR: SANTA ROSA - SALINAS VICTORIA CLAVE:  19037 RUTA: NL

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 16.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 16.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2
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42  CARR: AEROPUERTO DE MONTERREY (CUOTA) CLAVE:   RUTA: NL-D

Km: 4.10 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

43  CARR: ANILLO PERIFERICO DE MONTERREY (CUOTA) CLAVE:   RUTA: NL-D
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 31.48 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 49.30 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

44  CARR: MONTERREY - CADEREYTA (CUOTA) CLAVE:   RUTA: NL-D

Km: 12.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 20.60 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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